1 Internet Port Charge - Gold (1:1)

- 100 Mbps

998422 Golapbag Computer 

Centre

... 575717 09-NOV-2021 1 MB 800000 800000

Whether Tax is Payable under Reverse Charge (Yes/No) Gross Value 800000

CGST@9% 72000.00

SGST@9% 72000.00

Amount in words: Nine Lakh Forty-Four Thousand  Only Total Invoice Amount 944000.00

Comments: Comments-

(Authorized Signatory.)

Mr. Deepak Kumar Sancheti

* This is a system generated letter and hence does not require original signatures. 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited
 (A Government Of India Undertaking, Ministry Of Railways)

[...]

1 Internet Port Charge - Gold (1:1)

- 20 Mbps

998422 Rajbati, Contraller of 

Examinations Department

... 483915 01-NOV-2017 1 MB 300000 300000

Whether Tax is Payable under Reverse Charge (Yes/No) Gross Value 300000

CGST@9% 27000.00

SGST@9% 27000.00

Amount in words: Three Lakh Fifty-Four Thousand  Only Total Invoice Amount 354000.00

Comments: Comments-

(Authorized Signatory.)

Mr. Deepak Kumar Sancheti

* This is a system generated letter and hence does not require original signatures. 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited
 (A Government Of India Undertaking, Ministry Of Railways)